) TECNOCRONO

CTO MN LINEA

Clasificacion general

INFANTIL

Localidad Localidad
Fecha 05/05/2024
Distancia 5,44 Km

Pos.
1
2 1
3
4
5
6 2
7
8
9 3
10
11 4
12
13 5
14 6
15
16
17
18
19
20
21 7
22 8
23 9
24 10
25 11
26
27 12
28 13
29

Fem. Dor. Nombre

4 ARTURO LIMON MEDINA
7 SOFIA LOBATO ARRUFAT
29 DAVID GONZALEZ LORCA
27 DANIEL GONZALEZ CANALES
18 MARIO MARQUEZ MACIAS
13 MIRIAM MESA BENITEZ
20 Antonio Dios Rodriguez
24 Jesus Rojano Lopez
25 IRENE FERIA MONTERO
26 MANUEL ELVIRA MACHUCA
1 ESTRELLA RODRIGUEZ CANO
10 MANUEL LOBATO ARRUFAT
14 SARA PRADAS VALENZUELA
8 LOLA URBANO LAVIGNE
16 MARCOS GILABERT GAMEZ
5 HUGO HERRERA VIZCAINO
17 ARTURO COLLANTES MATAS
28 RUBEN IGLESIAS GUASCH
12 GERMAN MARIN LARA
6 DANIEL TOSCANO PEREZ
19 carolina Arizas Monroy
23 Victoria De la torre Garcia
21 Elena Cobalea Ramirez
15 ADRIANA RAMOS RAMIREZ
9 ALBA MERA ZUMQUERO
11 SERGIO CASTRO FRECHILLA
2 NORA CLAVERO MEDINA
3 VALERIA LIMON MEDINA
22 Gabriel Arizas Monroy

C.D.MULTIDEPORTE HUELVA
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESCALADA
CLUB BERJANATURA

C.D. HIJOS DEL VIENTO

C.D. ASODENA BIKE

C.D. ASODENA BIKE

media legua Baena

media legua Baena

NORDIC WALKING SEVILLA
C.D. HIJOS DEL VIENTO
C.D.MULTIDEPORTE HUELVA
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESCALADA
C.D. ASODENA BIKE

CLUB DEPORTIVO ESCALADA
C.D. ASODENA BIKE
C.D.MULTIDEPORTE HUELVA
C.D. ASODENA BIKE

C.D. HIJOS DEL VIENTO

CLUB DEPORTIVO ESCALADA
C.D.MULTIDEPORTE HUELVA
media legua Baena

media legua Baena

media legua Baena

C.D. ASODENA BIKE

CLUB DEPORTIVO ESCALADA
CLUB DEPORTIVO ESCALADA
C.D.MULTIDEPORTE HUELVA
C.D.MULTIDEPORTE HUELVA
media legua Baena

Impreso 05/05/2024 13:25

Categ. (Pos.)

INFM (1)
INFF (1)
INFM (2)
INFM (3)
INFM (4)
INFF (2)
INFM (5)
INFM (6)
INFF (3)
INFM (7)
INFF (4)
INFM (8)
INFF (5)
INFF (6)
INFM (9)
INFM (10)
INFM (11)
INFM (12)
INFM (13)
INFM (14)
INFF (7)

INFF (8)

INFF (9)

INFF (10)
INFF (11)
INFM (15)
INFF (12)
INFF (13)
INFM (16)

T.Final T.Pen. T.Oficial

0:39:17
0:41:06
0:42:01
0:42:51
0:43:03
0:43:05
0:43:07
0:43:10
0:43:32
0:43:59
0:44:06
0:44:23
0:44:33
0:44:44
0:43:05
0:45:42
0:45:44
0:45:51
0:45:56
0:46:38
0:45:02
0:49:15
0:49:24
0:49:52
0:50:27
0:50:34
0:55:06
0:55:58
0:53:41

02:00

02:00

02:00
06:00

0:39:17
0:41:06
0:42:01
0:42:51
0:43:03
0:43:05
0:43:07
0:43:10
0:43:32
0:43:59
0:44:06
0:44:23
0:44:33
0:44:44
0:45:05
0:45:42
0:45:44
0:45:51
0:45:56
0:46:38
0:47:02
0:49:15
0:49:24
0:49:52
0:50:27
0:50:34
0:55:06
0:57:58
0:59:41
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